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Brunello Cucinelli
Burberry

Breitling

BVLGARI

Cartier

Celine

DAMIANI

Dolce & Gabbana
EDITION

. Emporio Armani

Lobby Lounge
Vida Rica Restaurant

The EXTRA ONLY
1. Burberry 9.
2. Breitling 10.
3. DAMIANI 11.
4. Dolce & Gabbana 12.
5. EDITION 13.
6. Emporio Armani 14.
7. Glasstiaue 15.
8. PEAK HOUR HOUSE 16.
HPIsEaiE
MGM ONLY
1. BUCCELLATI
2. Chow Tai Fook
3. DFS (MGM Macau)
4. Hearts on Fire
5. HKW HEALTH PLUS
6. Hublot
7. IMAGE DIGITAL
8. Lukfook Jewellery
9. (’Che 1867
10. OMEGA

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

FENDI

Ferragamo
Glasstigue

Gucci

Loewe

Loro Piana

Luck Hock Watch
PIAGET

PEAK HOUR HOUSE
RIMOWA

Vida Rica Bar
The Spa

11. PUYI OPTICAL

12. Vacheron Constantin

21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
20.

HEZERIMNES TR

PIAGET

Rainbow

Rainbow

SHIATZY CHEN

TORY BURCH

The Mineral Boutique
UM Junior

Valentino

WF fashion
Ermenegildo Zegna
MOMOKAWA

Mandarin Cake Shop
Hotel Stay

SHIATZY CHEN
TORY BURCH

The Mineral Boutique

UM Junior
WF fashion

MOMOKAWA
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Dior

Hermes

Louis Vuitton
PATEK PHILIPPE
Rolex

TUDOR

Liege
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